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Sunday, December 21
SAHA 10U SQ Blue vs Gillette Blk
SAHA 10U SQ Gold vs Gillette Silver
SAHA 14U Bant B vs Rock Springs
Open Skate
Reindeer Games

8:15-9:15am
9:30-10:30am
10:45-12:30pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:00pm
4:15-5:15pm
5:30-6:30pm
7:00-8:15pm

Sunday, December 28
SAHA Camp 10U/12U
SAHA Camp 14U/HS
Stick & Puck
Open Skate
Available to Reserve
Adult Co-Ed Drop In
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve

8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:30-8:45pm

Monday, December 22

7:00-8:15am
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm
6:00-8:30pm
9:00-10:15pm

Monday, December 29

Stick & Puck
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve
Stick & Puck

Open Skate
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve
Reserved

Reserved - Jr Team
Reserved - Yoopers

7:00-8:15am
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:30-8:45pm
9:00-10:15pm

Tuesday, December 23
Early Risers Hockey Drop In
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve
Old Puckers Hockey Drop In
Open Skate
Available to Reserve
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved - Yoopers

6:00-7:15am
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
2:45-4:00pm
4:15-5:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:30-8:45pm
9:00-10:15pm

Tuesday, December 30
Early Risers Hockey Drop In
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve
Old Puckers Hockey Drop In
Open Skate
Reserved - Jr Team
Available to Reserve
Reserved
Available to Reserve w/o Party Room
Reserved - Yoopers

6:00-7:15am
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:30-8:45pm
9:00-10:15pm

Wednesday, December 24

Open Skate
Available to Reserve

Available to Reserve
Closed for Christmas Eve

7:00-8:15am
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
2:45-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm

Wednesday, December 31

Open Skate

Junior Team Practice
Junior Team Practice
Stick & Puck

Open Skate
Available to Reserve
Drillers B&W Game
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve

7:00-8:15am
8:45-9:45am
10:00-11:00am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
2:45-4:00pm
4:30-6:00pm
6:30-7:45pm
8:00-9:15pm

Thursday, December 25
CLOSED ON CHRISTMAS DAY

Thursday, January 1

CLOSED ON NEW YEARS DAY

Friday, December 26

Stick & Puck
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve

Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve
Adult Co-Ed Drop In
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve

7:00-8:15am
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:30-8:45pm
9:00-10:15pm

Friday, January 2
Stick & Puck

Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve

Stick & Puck

Open Skate

Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve
SAHA 10U SQ Gld vs Cody
Available to Reserve
Reserved - Yoopers

7:00-8:15am
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
2:45-4:00pm
4:15-5:30pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
9:00-10:15pm

Saturday, December 27
SAHA Camp 10U/12U
SAHA Camp 14U/HS
Stick & Puck
Open Skate
Available to Reserve
Reserved
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve
Available to Reserve

8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:15pm
4:30-5:45pm
6:00-7:15pm
7:30-8:45pm
9:00-10:15pm

Saturday, January 3
Figure Skating/Learn to Skate
SAHA 10U SQ Gld vs Cody

Available to Reserve

Open Skate

Available to Reserve

SAHA 10U SQ Blue vs Cody
SAHA 12U PW B vs Casper B
SAHA 12U PW A vs Gillette A
Reserved - Yoopers

7:00-8:30am
9:00-10:00am
10:00-11:15am
11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:30pm
2:45-4:00pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:45-7:00pm
7:15-8:30pm
9:00-10:15pm

To reserve Ice call 307-674-2020

Whole schedule online www.sheridanice.org




