Werry & Christmas	Sheridan	Ice LLC HAPPY*NEW*YEAR	updated 12/21/2025
Z. Christmas	,	TO CHANGE***	
Sunday, December 21	302,201	Sunday, December 28	
SAHA 10U SQ Blue vs Gillette Blk	8:15-9:15am	SAHA Camp 10U/12U	8:30-9:45am
SAHA 10U SQ Gold vs Gillette Silver	9:30-10:30am	SAHA Camp 14U/HS	10:00-11:15am
SAHA 14U Bant B vs Rock Springs	10:45-12:30pm	Stick & Puck	11:30-12:45pm
Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm	Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm
Reindeer Games	3:00-4:00pm	Available to Reserve	3:00-4:15pm
Reindeer Games	4:15-5:15pm	Adult Co-Ed Drop In	4:30-5:45pm
Reindeer Games	5:30-6:30pm	Available to Reserve	6:00-7:15pm
Available to Reserve Monday, December 22	7:00-8:15pm	Available to Reserve Monday, December 29	7:30-8:45pm
Stick & Puck	7:00-8:15am	Stick & Puck	7:00-8:15am
Available to Reserve	8:30-9:45am	Available to Reserve	8:30-9:45am
Available to Reserve	10:00-11:15am	Available to Reserve	10:00-11:15am
Stick & Puck	11:30-12:45pm	Stick & Puck	11:30-12:45pm
Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm	Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm
Available to Reserve	3:00-4:15pm	Available to Reserve	3:00-4:15pm
Reserved	4:30-5:45pm	Available to Reserve	4:30-5:45pm
Reserved	6:00-8:30pm	Reserved	6:00-7:15pm
Reserved - Yoopers	9:00-10:15pm	Reserved - Jr Team	7:30-8:45pm
<u> </u>		Reserved - Yoopers	9:00-10:15pm
Tuesday, December 23	C-00 7.15	Tuesday, December 30	C:00 7.15
Early Risers Hockey Drop In	6:00-7:15am	Early Risers Hockey Drop In Available to Reserve	6:00-7:15am
Available to Reserve Available to Reserve	8:30-9:45am 10:00-11:15am	Available to Reserve Available to Reserve	8:30-9:45am 10:00-11:15am
Old Puckers Hockey Drop In	11:30-12:45pm	Old Puckers Hockey Drop In	11:30-12:45pm
Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm	Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm
Available to Reserve	2:45-4:00pm	Reserved - Jr Team	3:00-4:15pm
Reserved	4:15-5:45pm	Available to Reserve	4:30-5:45pm
Reserved	6:00-7:15pm	Reserved	6:00-7:15pm
Reserved	7:30-8:45pm	Available to Reserve w/o Party Room	7:30-8:45pm
Reserved - Yoopers	9:00-10:15pm	Reserved - Yoopers	9:00-10:15pm
Wednesday, December 24		Wednesday, December 31	
Open Skate	7:00-8:15am	Open Skate	7:00-8:15am
Available to Reserve	8:30-9:45am	Junior Team Practice	8:45-9:45am
Available to Reserve	10:00-11:15am	Junior Team Practice	10:00-11:00am
Stick & Puck Open Skate	11:30-12:45pm 1:00-2:30pm	Stick & Puck Open Skate	11:30-12:45pm 1:00-2:30pm
Reserved	2:45-4:15pm	Available to Reserve	2:45-4:00pm
Available to Reserve	4:30-5:45pm	Drillers B&W Game	4:30-6:00pm
Closed for Christmas Eve	4.50-5.45pm	Available to Reserve	6:30-7:45pm
		Available to Reserve	8:00-9:15pm
Supplied the supplied of the s			·
<u>Thursday, December 25</u>		<u>Thursday, January 1</u>	
CLOSED ON CHRISTMAS DAY	Y	CLOSED ON NEW YEARS DA	ΛY
<u>Friday, December 26</u>		<u>Friday, January 2</u>	
Stick & Puck	7:00-8:15am	Stick & Puck	7:00-8:15am
Available to Reserve	8:30-9:45am	Available to Reserve	8:30-9:45am
Available to Reserve	10:00-11:15am	Available to Reserve	10:00-11:15am
Stick & Puck	11:30-12:45pm	Stick & Puck	11:30-12:45pm
Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm	Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm
Available to Reserve	3:00-4:15pm	Available to Reserve	2:45-4:00pm
Available to Reserve	4:30-5:45pm	Available to Reserve	4:15-5:30pm
Adult Co-Ed Drop In	6:00-7:15pm	SAHA 10U SQ Gld vs Cody	6:00-7:00pm
Available to Reserve	7:30-8:45pm	Available to Reserve	7:30-8:45pm
Available to Reserve	9:00-10:15pm	Reserved - Yoopers	9:00-10:15pm
<u>Saturday, December 27</u>		Saturday, January 3	
SAHA Camp 10U/12U	8:30-9:45am	Figure Skating/Learn to Skate	7:00-8:30am
SAHA Camp 14U/HS	10:00-11:15am	SAHA 10U SQ Gld vs Cody	9:00-10:00am
Stick & Puck	11:30-12:45pm		10:00-11:15am
Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm	Available to Reserve	11:30-12:45pm
Available to Reserve	3:00-4:15pm	Open Skate	1:00-2:30pm
Reserved	4:30-5:45pm	Available to Reserve	2:45-4:00pm
Available to Reserve	6:00-7:15pm	SAHA 10U SQ Blue vs Cody	4:30-5:30pm
Available to Reserve	7:30-8:45pm	SAHA 12U PW B vs Casper B	5:45-7:00pm
Available to Reserve	9:00-10:15pm	SAHA 12U PW A vs Gillette A	7:15-8:30pm
	•	Reserved - Yoopers	9:00-10:15pm
T		Whole schedule online www.sheridar	
To reserve Ice call 307-674-2020		Whole schedule offline www.sheridan	lice.org